Bond Issue Payor Principal Interest Total

3. Cash payments to pay costs of school construction, additions to schools, and major rehabilitation projects that exceed $25,000 and are approved by the

   department by July 1, 1990, under AS 14.07.020 (a) (11):

DOE Project # Amount Authorized Prior Year Expenditures Current Exp. Claim for Reimb.   Total

05-90-125 4,526,000 4,097,052 -   4,097,052

4. Payments made for retirement of principal and interest on outstanding bonds incurred after December 31, 1981, and authorized by the qualified voters before

   July 1, 1983, to pay costs of school construction:

Bond Issue Payor Principal Interest Total

5. Payments made for retirement of principal and interest on outstanding bonds authorized by the qualified voters after June 30, 1983, and before March 31, 1990,

   to pay costs of school construction:

Bond Issue Payor Principal Interest Total

6. Payments made for the retirement of principal and interest on outstanding bonds authorized by the qualified voters after March 31, 1990 and before June 30, 1996

   to pay costs of school construction:

Bond Issue Payor Principal Interest Total

K-Refunding* US Bank NA 473,113 9,462 482,575

7. Payments made for the retirement of principal and interest on outstanding bonds authorized by the qualified voters after July 1, 1995, to pay costs of school

   construction:

Project Name/Number Bond Issue Payor Principal Interest Total

05-96-102 to 110,114 K- Refunding * US Bank NA 153,610 3,072 156,682
DR-05-101 2006 I US Bank NA 260,000 131,925 391,925

DR-07-103 to 105 2007 J US Bank NA 570,000 332,388 902,388

DR-07-103 to 105 2008 L US Bank NA 505,000 311,622 816,622

DR-10-103 to 106 2010 M US Bank NA 510,000 449,230 959,230

05-96-102 to 110,114 N Refunding US Bank NA 2,281,135 175,184 2,456,319

05-96-102 to 110,114 O Refunding Bank of New York Mellon Trust 1,536,671 242,303 1,778,974
 05-99-141 to 144, 146,

147, 150
P Refunding Bank of New York Mellon Trust 560,000 81,900 641,900

05-96-102 to 110,114 Q Refunding Bank of New York Mellon Trust 1,900,000 659,000 2,559,000

DR-12-102 to 106 2012 R US Bank NA 500,000 287,340 787,340
05-03-102 to 104;

DR-05-101 S Refunding US Bank NA 1,360,000 409,050 1,769,050

DR-14-102 to DR-14-108 2016 T Bank of New York Mellon Trust 1,530,000 2,582,750 4,112,750

Form Number 05-94-035 Revised 7/1/98 Summary Report of Reimbursable

Expenditures, 4 AAC 06.121 (5) (D)

Return to: DOE/School Finance

* The eligible portion of Series K-Refunding is all reimbursable under A.S. 14.11.100 (a) (6). 801 West 10th St., Suite 200

Juneau, Alaska 99801-1894

255

This Page Intentionally Left Blank.

256

This Page Intentionally Left Blank.

258

Local Revenues for Support of Schools:
Borough contribution to school district general fund 54,169,000$

Direct Expenditures by Borough for School Purposes: